

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Customer Number SA SABB 817-024987-001
 Account Number CUC
 Product Type حساب الجاري
 Currency SAR
 Start Date ٢٠٢٥/٥/٠١
 End Date ربحان سعودي
 مادي المحاسب

Date Transaction Narrative Xact Amount Ledger Balance Value
 ٢٠٢٥/٤/٣٠ BALANCE B/F تحويل
 ٢٠٢٥/٥/٠١ LPI202511827663
 زارة الميراث والتعمية الحاج

٠١MAY25 ETCAS69 12:40:23
 ٢٢٣٢٩
 ١,817.00 5,481.17
 ٤,900.00- 581.17

٠١MAY25 POSA896 12:44:12
 8134297001174423
 RIVADH ALRAJHI
 دفع عبر نقاط البيع

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	تحویل LP IPSP2500A4G6J SA2710000007158196000109	39.00-	542.17
	(مدی اُنسِر) 01MAY25 POSA896 13:36:54 6330470645220421 RIVADH SABB	10,500.00	11,042.17
	دفع عیر نقا ط الیبع INMA 01MAY25 POSA896 19:52:20 637379647754111 RIVADH	10,000.00-	1,042.17
	دفع مدی اُنسِر ALRAUTHI 01MAY25 POSA896 20:15:44 8158548301154942 RIVADH	358.00-	684.17
	دفع عیر نقا ط الیبع	50.00-	634.17

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	LP TPSP2500AAUJ2 SA2710000007158196000109 تحويل	100.00	734.17
	03MAY25 POSA896 15:28:17 1171393800196843 NEAIRRYAH RIYADH دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	100.00	834.17
	03MAY25 POSA896 15:46:21 1171393800196843 NEAIRRYAH RIYADH دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	45.00-	789.17
	03MAY25 POSA896 16:02:31 1850023271271997 NEAIRRYAH NCB دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	10.00-	779.17

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير) 03MAY25 POSA896 16:15:40 6389268603838299 NEAIRYYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	15.00-	764.17
	دفع (مدى أثير) 03MAY25 POSA896 16:54:14 8184873403019280 NEAIRYYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	744.17
	نحويل LP IPSP2500ACUGR SA271000007158196000109	38.00-	706.17
	دفع (مدى أثير) 04MAY25 POSA896 17:25:17 5545946073129585 NEAIRYYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	220.00	926.17
	دفع (مدى أثير) 04MAY25 POSA896 19:15:33	22.00-	904.17

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٢ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6405764073106574		
	DAMMAM		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٠٥		23.00-	881.17
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	04MAY25 POSA896 22:09:35		
	8162045371300237		
	RIVADH		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		50.00-	831.17
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	04MAY25 POSA896 22:12:26		
	8141143201071918		
	RIVADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		39.00-	792.17
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	04MAY25 POSA896 22:14:25		
	8108293201371191		
	RIVADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		5.00-	787.17
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	04MAY25 POSA896 22:19:12		
	6357931445210107		
	RIVADH		
	SABB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ -٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى) أثير 05MAY25 POSA896 17:37:18 8112444301325514 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	44.00-	409.17
	تحويل LP IPSP2500AU3UI SA2710000007158196000109	28.00-	381.17
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٠٦	تحويل LP IPSP2500AU97 SA0810000021965794000108	103.00	484.17
	سحب نقدي 06MAY25SPAN ATM 16:23:58 Central ALBHI بجاقفة مدى رقم ***329	500.00	984.17
	دفع (مدى) أثير 06MAY25 POSA896 16:49:31 6371582177591211	500.00-	484.17

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٠٧	دفع (مدي أثير)	20.00-	464.17
	07MAY25 POSA896 12:28:12		
	640477801398093		
	RIVADH		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٠٨	دفع (مدي أثير)	5.00-	459.17
	07MAY25 POSA896 22:34:30		
	6372103177599511		
	RIVADH		
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١١	دفع (مدي أثير)	25.00-	434.17
	10MAY25 POSA896 11:10:09		
	6467344506083662		
	RIVADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	29.00-	405.17
	10MAY25 POSA896 20:30:27		
	8115798801972078		
	RIVADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	تحويل	20.00-	385.17
	LP IPSP2500AX24E		
	SA2710000007158196000109		

دفع (مدى أثير) 150.00 535.17
10MAY25 POSA896 21:29:34
8102019101019475
RIYADH ALRAJHI
دفع عبر نقاط البيع

تحويل 76.00- 459.17
LP IPSP2500B0DDZ
SA0810000021965794000108

دفع (مدى أثير) 200.00 659.17
11MAY25 POSA896 21:01:54
8158549701154944
RIYADH ALRAJHI
دفع عبر نقاط البيع

138.00- 521.17

دفع (مدى أثير)
11MAY25 POSA896 21:04:48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8158549701154944 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	11MAY25 POSA896 21:07:25 6332885501925312 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	30.00-	491.17
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١٢	دفع (مدى ألتير) 12MAY25 POSA896 09:12:48 6465633501397176 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	1.00-	490.17
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 12MAY25 POSA896 09:13:42 6465633501397176 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	56.45-	433.72
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 12MAY25 POSA896 09:17:26 6427971101321741 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	4.00-	429.72

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٣)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 12MAY25 POSA896 12:52:47 5547179273107920 NEAIRYYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	29.00-	400.72
	دفع (مدي أثير) 12MAY25 POSA896 17:06:22 5545946073129585 NEAIRYYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	46.00-	354.72
	دفع (مدي أثير) 12MAY25 POSA896 17:09:28 1143251145250213 NEAIRYYAH SABB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	37.00-	317.72
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١٣	دفع (مدي أثير) 12MAY25 POSA896 23:14:43 5545946073129585 NEAIRYYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	47.00-	270.72
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13MAY25 POSA896 21:26:35 811576703837700	30.00-	240.72

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	NEAIRRYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	13MAY25 POSA896 21:26:48 811558803837573 NEAIRRYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	15.50-	225.22
	13MAY25 POSA896 21:40:03 1850951901394841 Riyadh NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	38.00-	187.22
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١٤	14MAY25 POSA896 18:13:31 8184865203019334 NEAIRRYAH ALRAJHI دفع (مدى ألتير)	23.00-	164.22
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	14MAY25 POSA896 18:17:15 6369368091959497 NEAIRRYAH RIYADH دفع (مدى ألتير)	10.00-	154.22
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٣)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير)	12.00-	142.22
	14MAY25 POSA896 18:19:46		
	8182297402110595		
	JEDDAH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	42.00-	100.22
	14MAY25 POSA896 19:38:07		
	8180375103012392		
	NEAIRYAH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	تحصيل	9.00-	91.22
	LP IPSF2500B9FDY		
	SA59100000110014244501		
٢٠٢٥/٥/١٥	دفع (مدي أثير)	200.00	291.22
	14MAY25 POSA896 22:49:57		
	8162045371300237		
	RIVADH NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	56.00-	235.22
	14MAY25 POSA896 22:51:25		
	8103293901371190		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ -٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	15MAY25 POSA896 07:33:22	6.00-	229.22
	6467055501424480		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	15MAY25 POSA896 08:51:18	15.00-	214.22
	6359700630901477		
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	15MAY25 POSA896 08:53:45	4.00-	210.22
	8192014001304952		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	15MAY25 POSA896 12:19:54	25.00-	185.22
	1144666900180496		
	NEAIRYAH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أنلير) دفع (مدى أنلير) 15MAY25 POSA896 19:26:27 5541204203042676 NEAIRZYAH AURAHIT دفع عبر نقاط البيع	22.00-	163.22
	سحب نقدي 15MAY25SSPAN ATM 19:38:04 DAMMAM NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	34.00-	129.22
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١٨	(مدى أنلير) دفع (مدى أنلير) 16MAY25 POSA896 17:48:11 6403934173110468 NEAIRZYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	100.00-	29.22
	تحويل LP IPSP2500BFYOT SA5910000011100142444501	20.00-	9.22
	(مدى أنلير) دفع (مدى أنلير) 17MAY25 POSA896 17:32:56 6404174673149717 NEAIRZYAH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	6,500.00	6,509.22

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	سحب نقدي 17MAY25SPAN ATM 17:34:34 NOAIREYAH RIVADH بمطابقة مدى رقم ***329	76.00-	6,433.22
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 17MAY25 POSA896 17:58:05 6403934173110468 NEAIRYYAH NCB	300.00-	6,133.22
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 17MAY25 POSA896 18:03:48 5514708701322331 NEAIRYYAH NCB	99.00-	6,034.22
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 17MAY25 POSA896 18:30:35 6369368091959497 NEAIRYYAH RIVADH	15.00-	6,019.22
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي 18MAY25SPAN ATM 17:34:30 MELEAJAH ALRAJHI بمطابقة مدى رقم ***329	6.00-	6,013.22

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أثير) دفع 18MAY25 POSA896 17:56:15 6349081873141718 AL-AHSA NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	100.00-	5,913.22
	(مدى أثير) دفع 18MAY25 POSA896 19:06:23 5527958603155542 NEAIRYAH ALBI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	5,893.22
	(مدى أثير) دفع 18MAY25 POSA896 19:07:37 1551466501448967 DAMMAM ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	5.50-	5,887.72
	(مدى أثير) دفع 18MAY25 POSA896 21:43:05 8107410901037499 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	62.00-	5,825.72
	(مدى أثير) دفع 18MAY25 POSA896 21:59:37 8158548301154942 RIYADH ALRAJHI	32.00-	5,793.72

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٣٠ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Exact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي 18MAY25SPAN ATM 22:01:13 Central ALBH بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	349.00-	5,444.72
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/١٩	دفع (مدى أثير) 18MAY25 POSA896 22:09:08 8102018301019477 ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	100.00-	5,344.72
	دفع (مدى أثير) 19MAY25 POSA896 10:26:43 1850725871190281 RIYADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	129.00-	5,215.72
	سحب نقدي 19MAY25SPAN ATM 10:30:18 RIYADH INMA بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	38.00-	5,177.72
	مدفوعات سد اد 19MAY25 ETCA369 11:44:09 SADAD:5965611556	1,600.00-	3,577.72
	مدفوعات سد اد 19MAY25 ETCA369 11:44:53	673.30-	2,904.42

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	سحب نقدي 19MAY25SPAN ATM 16:42:54 RIYADH ***329 رجالة مدى رقم	10.00-	1,388.58
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 19MAY25 POSA896 16:52:18 815854901154943 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	150.00-	1,238.58
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 19MAY25 POSA896 17:02:10 555493420147474 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	16.00-	1,222.58
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 19MAY25 POSA896 17:06:05 6371582177591211 RIYADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	2.00-	1,220.58
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٠	دفع (مدى ألتير) 20MAY25 POSA896 08:40:55 8108947101031460 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	1,200.58

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أثير) دفع 20MAY25 POSA896 16:52:15 6372702177541111 Riyadh INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	11.00-	1,189.58
	(مدى أثير) دفع 20MAY25 POSA896 17:12:59 5542541401247252 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	123.00-	1,066.58
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٣١	(مدى أثير) دفع 21MAY25 POSA896 19:40:42 8107410901037499 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	70.00-	996.58
	(مدى أثير) دفع 21MAY25 POSA896 19:44:04 6458030940980735 Riyadh INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	3.00-	993.58
	(مدى أثير) دفع 21MAY25 POSA896 19:54:44 1640493701300001 دفع عبر نقاط البيع	95.00-	898.58

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ANB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		10.00-	888.58
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	21MAY25 POSA896 20:00:30		
	6372103177599511		
	RIYADH		
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		25.00-	863.58
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	21MAY25 POSA896 20:13:42		
	8158549701154944		
	RIYADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		185.00-	678.58
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	21MAY25 POSA896 20:14:43		
	8158549701154944		
	RIYADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		9.00-	669.58
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	21MAY25 POSA896 21:01:22		
	8153029201011631		
	RIYADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٢		36.00-	633.58
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	22MAY25 POSA896 05:58:36		
	8158549001154943		
	RIVADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		12.00-	621.58
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	22MAY25 POSA896 06:07:48		
	1642424601300001		
	RIVADH ANB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		9.00-	612.58
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	22MAY25 POSA896 06:16:23		
	8108947101031460		
	RIVADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		4.00-	608.58
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	22MAY25 POSA896 19:19:28		
	6302516701221951		
	RIVADH NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		200.00-	408.58
	دفع (مدى أثير)		
	22MAY25 POSA896 19:30:45		
	6310739371151976		
	RIVADH NCB		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 22MAY25 POSA896 19:46:49 5516033971176202 Riyadh NCB	119.00-	289.58
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي 22MAY25SPAN ATM 19:55:04 Central ALBI بطاقة مدي رقم ***329	35.00-	254.58
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 22MAY25 POSA896 19:57:00 81S8548301154942 Riyadh ALRAJHI	100.00-	154.58
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٥	دفع (مدي ألتير) 22MAY25 POSA896 23:13:18 8107410901037499 Riyadh ALRAJHI	36.00-	118.58
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	نحويل LP IPS2500BY7NQ SA271000007158196000109	8.00-	110.58

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أليتر) 23MAY25 POSA896 20:53:45 5563219401155814 Riyadh ALBI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	140.50	251.08
	دفع (مدى أليتر) 24MAY25 POSA896 16:59:26 8115798801972078 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	36.00-	215.08
	سحب نقدي 24MAY25SPAN ATM 17:03:43 Central ALBI بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	20.00-	195.08
	ثراء عن طريق تطبيق 23MAY25 POSA792 02:21:37 بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	100.00-	95.08
	تحويل LP IPSP2500C1I2L	39.99-	55.09

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	SA271000007158196000109		
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٦	سحب نقدي 25MAY25SPAN ATM 08:30:41 Central ALBI بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	2,800.00	2,855.09
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٦	سحب نقدي 25MAY25SPAN ATM 08:32:20 Central ALBI بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	450.00-	2,405.09
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٦	رصيد REPAY 817-024987-478 REPAY 5.09- DUE DATE 26-05-2025	2,400.00-	5.09
٢٠٢٥/ ٥/٢٨	دفع رواتب TTS MAY 14 WPSI سحب نقدي 28MAY25SPAN ATM 12:49:41 RIVADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	5,415.01	5,415.01
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠١	نمويل تورق REPAY 817-024987-478 REPAY 1,765.59- سد اد محتاكر نمويل شخصي	3,600.00-	1,815.01
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠١	نمويل LP1202514943179	1,765.59-	49.42

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	رد الميثرية و التعمية الراج		
	زاره الموارد الميثرية و التعمية الراج		

سحب نقدي	1,817.00	1,866.42
01JUN25SPAN ATM 11:53:42		
RIYADH NCB		
بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		

٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠٢		
نحويل	1,800.00-	66.42
IP IPSP2500D0ZBG		
SA0810000021965794000108		

دفع (مدى إثير)	1,650.00	1,716.42
02JUN25 POSA896 10:48:38		
6426575301244335		
RIYADH ALRAJHI		
دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير) 02JUN25 POSA896 14:36:23 816263901396801 RIYADH NCB	83.00-	1,633.42
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير) 02JUN25 POSA896 14:36:42 8118071115323 RIYADH NCB	115.00-	1,518.42
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي 02JUN25 SPAN ATM 21:04:17 Riyadh SAIB ***329 بطاقة مدى رقم	20.00-	1,498.42
	دفع (مدى أثير) 03JUN25 POSA896 10:49:35 553963901179849 RIYADH ALRAJHI	50.00-	1,448.42
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠٣	دفع (مدى أثير) 03JUN25 POSA896 11:24:02 8157470101147133 RIYADH ALRAJHI	180.00-	1,268.42
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 03JUN25 POSA896 11:32:24 5531630477753811 RIYADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	6.00-	1,262.42
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠٤	دفع (مدي أثير) 04JUN25 POSA896 09:48:20 6467466102156234 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	1,242.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 04JUN25 POSA896 10:42:00 819211101304953 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	35.00-	1,207.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 04JUN25 POSA896 10:44:10 6465633501397176 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	138.00-	1,069.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 04JUN25 POSA896 10:48:57 6467580801432172 RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	76.00-	993.42 *

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		15.00-	978.42
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	04JUN25 POSA896 10:50:34		
	1145723077581211		
	INMA		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		8.00-	970.42
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	04JUN25 POSA896 13:08:01		
	1590140001438184		
	BGAIG		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		100.00-	870.42
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	04JUN25 POSA896 13:26:44		
	8106297801323337		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		100.00-	770.42
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	04JUN25 POSA896 15:14:39		
	8115766703837700		
	ALRAJHI		
	NEAIRYYAH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير)	83.00-	687.42
	04JUN25 POSA896 20:28:33		
	1510117703041453		
	DAMMM		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	24.00-	663.42
	04JUN25 POSA896 20:51:46		
	8120159373148672		
	AL-AHSA		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٠٩	دفع (مدى أثير)	7.00-	656.42
	05JUN25 POSA896 11:22:27		
	8198284301384761		
	NEAIRYYAH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	23.00-	633.42
	05JUN25 SSPAN ATM 16:56:46		
	NJAIRIYAH		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	250.00-	383.42
	05JUN25 POSA896 17:16:40		
	8182297402110595		
	ALRAJHI		
	JEDDAH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 05JUN25 POSA896 19:40:32 8153914103001337 NEAIRRYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	39.00-	344.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 05JUN25 POSA896 19:52:40 8184875103019281 NEAIRRYAH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	14.00-	330.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 06JUN25 POSA896 19:12:17 6356221055037129 NEAIRRYAH FRENCH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	41.00-	289.42
	دفع (مدي أثير) 07JUN25 POSA896 12:31:50 8162045371300237 Riyadh NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	6.90-	282.52
	دفع (مدي أثير) 08JUN25 POSA896 16:53:30 1645452801300001	50.00-	232.52

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٣٠ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RABEGH ANB دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٢	تحصيل LP IPS250DDU4VQ SA2710000007158196000109	19.00-	213.52
	12JUN25 (مدي أثير) دفع 1146382277171111 Riyadh INMA	1,200.00	1,413.52
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	12JUN25 (مدي أثير) دفع 6458030940980735 Riyadh INMA	10.00-	1,403.52
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٥	دفع (مدي أثير) 12JUN25 POSA896 22:33:50 640477801398093 Riyadh NCB	105.00-	1,298.52
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ -٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13JUN25 POSA896 16:17:41 6379473177544111 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	22.00-	1,276.52
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13JUN25 POSA896 16:40:02 6373796677541111 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	115.00-	1,161.52
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13JUN25 POSA896 16:42:23 632700901980231 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	318.55-	842.97
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13JUN25 POSA896 16:50:16 6371582177591211 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	30.00-	812.97
	دفع (مدي أثير) 13JUN25 POSA896 18:09:14 8115798801972078 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	792.97

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	13JUN25 POSA896 19:08:27	35.00-	757.97
	6466664802161343		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	14JUN25 POSA896 16:09:44	404.74-	353.23
	6458030940980735		
	INMA		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	14JUN25 POSA896 16:24:26	76.00-	277.23
	8158549001154943		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	14JUN25 POSA896 16:33:52	94.00-	183.23
	5554934201447474		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
		25.00-	158.23
	دفع (مدى أثير) 14JUN25 POSA896 18:01:07 553163047753811 RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		15.00-	143.23
	دفع (مدى أثير) 15JUN25 POSA896 08:48:12 8154377502154693 RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٦		20.00-	123.23
	دفع (مدى أثير) 15JUN25 POSA896 22:54:56 5554934201447474 RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		5.00-	118.23
	سحب نقدي 16JUN25SPAN ATM 07:55:58 Central ALBI ***329 بمطابق مدى رقم		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٧		100.00-	18.23
	نحويل LP IPSF2500E6U71 SA271000007158196000109		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير) 17JUN25 POSA896 07:24:43 5539219901144529 ALRAJHI Riyadh دفع عبر نقاط البيع	70.00	88.23
	دفع (مدى أثير) 17JUN25 POSA896 07:24:53 5539219901144529 ALRAJHI Riyadh دفع عبر نقاط البيع	31.00-	57.23
	دفع (مدى أثير) 17JUN25 POSA896 08:16:18 1172065000218253 Riyadh دفع عبر نقاط البيع	7.00-	50.23
	تحويل LP IPS2500E8VCH SA081000002196579400108	14.00-	36.23

دفع (مدى أثير) 200.00 236.23
 The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of
 account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer
 desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
17JUN25	POSAB96 21:40:23		
8158548301154942	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٨	(مدي أثير) دفع	155.00-	81.23
18JUN25	POSAB96 07:24:44		
6458030940980735	INMA		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/١٩	(مدي أثير) دفع	19.00-	62.23
19JUN25	POSAB96 09:06:02		
5539219901144529	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
LP IBSP2500ECNXS	نحويل	39.00-	23.23
SA081000021965794000108			
19JUN25	(مدي أثير) دفع	150.00	173.23
POSAB96 21:50:24			
6458030940980735	INMA		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٥/ ١/٢٢	تحويل LP IPS2500EFC7 SA591000001110014244501	85.00-	88.23
	دفع (مدى ألتير) 20JUN25 POSA896 21:43:10 637210317759511 RIVADH INMA	250.00	338.23
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع دفع (مدى ألتير) 21JUN25 POSA896 06:58:30 1647800201300001 RIVADH ANB	25.00-	313.23
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع دفع (مدى ألتير) 21JUN25 POSA896 07:04:16 8108947101031460 RIVADH ALRAJHI	3.00-	310.23
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع دفع (مدى ألتير) 23.00-		287.23

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
21JUN25	POSA896 07:21:35		
	8158549001154943		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	124.00-		163.23
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
21JUN25	POSA896 07:23:45		
	8154377502154693		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	20.00-		143.23
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
22JUN25	POSA896 00:06:10		
	6458030940980735		
	INMA		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	76.00-		67.23
	نحويل		
	LP IPSP2500EID2M		
	SA0810000021965794000108		
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
22JUN25	POSA896 09:36:39		
	1646386501300001		
	ANB		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	20.00		87.23

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥ / ٨ / ٠٣ : ٠٩ : ٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفعة (مدي التاجر) 22JUN25 POSA896 17:30:54 8112444301325514 ALRAJHI RIVADH دفعة عبر نقاط البيع	15.00-	72.23
٢٠٢٥ / ٦ / ٢٣	تحويل LP IPSP2500EMPKU SA271000007158196000109	28.00-	44.23
	سحب نقدي 23JUN25SPAN ATM 10:26:25 Central AUBI بطاقة مدي رقم ***329	100.00	144.23
٢٠٢٥ / ٦ / ٢٤	تحويل LP IPSP2500EPF3G SA591000001110014244501	100.00-	44.23

دفعة (مدي التاجر)
 24JUN25 POSA896 09:00:50
 63737965754111

14,500.00

14,544.23

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of
 account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer
 desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٧٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٣)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى ألبير)	453.98-	14,090.25
	24JUN25 POSA896 09:05:42		
	1510285501218697		
	RIVADH		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	مدفوعات سداد	60.00-	14,030.25
	24JUN25 ETCa369 09:13:49		
	SADAD:6028615509		
	مدفوعات سداد	1,138.00-	12,892.25
	24JUN25 ETCa369 09:14:40		
	SADAD:6028618136		
	مدفوعات سداد	933.86-	11,958.39
	24JUN25 ETCa369 09:15:35		
	SADAD:6028619605		
	مدفوعات سداد	402.50-	11,555.89
	24JUN25 ETCa369 09:16:16		
	SADAD:6028620409		
	مدفوعات سداد	922.59-	10,633.30
	دفع (مدى ألبير)		
	24JUN25 POSA896 09:22:03		
	6458030940980735		
	RIVADH		
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي	94.00-	10,539.30

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
24JUN25SPAN ATM 09:25:59 RIYADH NCB ***329	بطاقة مدى رقم سحب نقدي 24JUN25SPAN ATM 09:27:03 RIYADH NCB ***329	1,350.00-	9,189.30
24JUN25SPAN ATM 09:39:19 RIYADH INMA ***329	سحب نقدي 24JUN25SPAN ATM 09:39:19 RIYADH INMA بطاقة مدى رقم	1,300.00-	7,889.30
24JUN25 POSA896 10:44:45 6430563802161348 RIYADH ALRAJHI	دفع (مدى أثير) 24JUN25 POSA896 10:44:45 6430563802161348 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	700.00-	7,189.30
24JUN25 POSA896 10:51:43 6467759902161346 RIYADH ALRAJHI	دفع (مدى أثير) 24JUN25 POSA896 10:51:43 6467759902161346 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	406.80-	6,782.50
24JUN25 POSA896 11:16:04 8158549001154943 RIYADH ALRAJHI	دفع (مدى أثير) 24JUN25 POSA896 11:16:04 8158549001154943 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	79.75-	6,702.75

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
دفع (مدى أثير)			
24JUN25	POSA896 11:19:48	150.00-	6,552.75
815437502154693	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
50.00-			
دفع (مدى أثير)			
24JUN25	POSA896 16:15:34	50.00-	6,502.75
8107410901037499	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
2.00-			
دفع (مدى أثير)			
24JUN25	POSA896 16:49:40	2.00-	6,500.75
5581386601211525	NCB		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
179.45-			
دفع (مدى أثير)			
24JUN25	POSA896 17:10:16	179.45-	6,321.30
6324420201913609	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
285.00-			
دفع (مدى أثير)			
23JUN25	POSA792 02:53:17	285.00-	6,036.30

شراء عن طريق تطبيق
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٣٠ ٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	39.99-	5,996.31
	24JUN25 POSA896 20:00:53		
	8107410901037499		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٢٥			
	دفع (مدى أثير)	2.00-	5,994.31
	25JUN25 POSA896 06:57:08		
	1198267200248709		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	5.00-	5,989.31
	25JUN25 POSA896 09:33:27		
	8192641401304949		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	60.00-	5,929.31
	25JUN25 POSA896 09:37:21		
	6359700630901477		
	INMA		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 09:41:49 6465633501397176 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	6.00-	5,923.31
	(مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 09:43:16 646561601397175 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	99.00-	5,824.31
	(مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 12:33:16 1143277845250305 SABB JUBAIL دفع عبر نقاط البيع	3.00-	5,821.31
	تحويل LP IPSP2500EUBZF SA591000011100142444501	73.00-	5,748.31

(مدى أثير) دفع 799.00 6,547.31

25JUN25 POSA896 16:30:30

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	1850023271271997 NEAIRYYAH NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	640.00-	5,907.31	
	دفع (مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 16:39:14 1850023271271997 NEAIRYYAH NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	30.00-	5,877.31	
	سحب نقدي 25JUN25SPAN ATM 16:47:30 NOATREYAH RIVADH ***329 رابطه مدى رقم		
	400.00-	5,477.31	
	دفع (مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 16:52:01 6409351773116248 DAMMAM NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	65.00-	5,412.31	
	دفع (مدى أثير) 25JUN25 POSA896 22:57:49 8194199903054513 DAMMAM ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٢٦	سحب نقدي	85.00-	5,327.31

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
26JUN25SPAN ATM 12:12:27	NUAIRIYAH NCB		
***329	بطاقة مدى رقم	250.00-	5,077.31
26JUN25SPAN ATM 12:18:33	NUAIRIYAH NCB		
***329	سحب نقدي بطاقة مدى رقم		
26JUN25 POSA896 16:07:20	NEAIRIYAH ALRAJHI	100.00-	4,977.31
8184875103019281	دفع (مدى أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
REPAY 817-024987-478	تحويل تحويل	31.00-	4,946.31
REPAY 1,770.68-			
DUE DATE 26-06-2025			
27JUN25 POSA896 09:09:44	JUBAIL NCB	1,770.68-	3,175.63
5577322503109289	دفع (مدى أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
27JUN25 POSA896 12:33:21	دفع (مدى أثير)	40.00-	3,135.63
8155190801250968	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
RIVADH			

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 27JUN25 POSA896 16:34:47 1632953701300001 Riyadh ANB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	15.00-	3,120.63
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 27JUN25 POSA896 17:16:33 6373796677541111 Riyadh INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	200.00-	2,920.63
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 27JUN25 POSA896 17:26:36 1634436201300001 Riyadh ANB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	284.00-	2,636.63
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 27JUN25 POSA896 17:44:12 647698554094417 Riyadh INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	55.00-	2,581.63
	دفع (مدي ألتير) 27JUN25 POSA896 18:01:08 6371582177591211	257.00-	2,324.63

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
RIYADH	INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	64.00-	2,260.63
27JUN25	POSA896 18:08:06		
8158548301154942	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	170.00-	2,090.63
27JUN25	POSA896 20:42:33		
8154377502154693	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	30.00-	2,060.63
27JUN25	POSA896 20:51:19		
6458030940980735	INMA		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	76.00-	1,984.63
27JUN25	POSA896 22:09:05		
8115798801972078	ALRAJHI		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير)	75.00-	1,909.63
27JUN25	POSA896 22:12:02		
637210317759511	INMA		
RIVADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	25.00-	1,884.63
28JUN25	POSA896 14:43:52		
8162639901396801	NCE		
RIVADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	115.00-	1,769.63
28JUN25	POSA896 14:45:16		
811807171115323	NCE		
RIVADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	20.00-	1,749.63
29JUN25	POSA896 08:58:21		
8166219001198362	NCE		
RIVADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	500.00-	1,249.63
29JUN25	POSA896 09:08:53		
6458030940980735	INMA		
RIVADH			

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٣٠ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	96.00-	1,153.63
29JUN25	POSA896 10:22:11		
8191036301105637			
RIYADH	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	161.00-	992.63
29JUN25	POSA896 11:03:12		
6463964101369169			
RIYADH	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	120.00-	872.63
29JUN25	POSA896 11:21:26		
815190001250967			
RIYADH	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع رواتب	73.00-	799.63
TTS JUN 14	WPS1		
	دفع (مدي أثير)	5,415.00	6,214.63
29JUN25	POSA896 18:00:20		
8107410901037499			
RIYADH	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	سحب نقدي 29JUN25SPAN ATM 18:08:02 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	2.00-	6,212.63
	دفع (مدى إثير) 29JUN25 POSA896 18:17:47 8158549001154943 RIYADH ALRAJHI	3,100.00-	3,112.63
	دفع (مدى إثير) 29JUN25 POSA896 20:54:01 815190801250968 RIYADH ALRAJHI	12.00-	3,100.63
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٦/٣*	دفع (مدى إثير) 30JUN25 POSA896 17:26:38 815071304065972 RIYADH ALRAJHI	31.00-	3,069.63
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى إثير) 30JUN25 POSA896 17:49:25 8191036301105637 RIYADH ALRAJHI	372.00-	2,697.63
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أثير) دفع 30JUN25 POSA896 17:52:39 8160801871248555 RIVADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	143.00-	2,554.63
	(مدى أثير) دفع 30JUN25 POSA896 18:45:43 6426717801252504 RIVADH ALRAHIT دفع عبر نقاط البيع	10.50-	2,544.13
٢٠٢٥/٧/٠١	تحويل LPI202518058827 رد البثية و التمنية الراج زارة المورد البثية و التمنية الراج	110.00-	2,434.13

دفع (مدى أثير) 1,817.00 4,251.13

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
01JUL25	POSA896 15:58:36		
6458031040980736	INMA		
RIYADH	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		76.00-	4,175.13
01JUL25	سحب نقدي		
01JUL25SPAN ATM 16:02:45	RIYADH		
***329	بطاقة مدى رقم		
		1,800.00-	2,375.13
01JUL25	دفع (مدى أثير)		
01JUL25 POSA896 16:07:08	ALRAJHI		
8158548301154942	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		58.00=	2,317.13
01JUL25	دفع (مدى أثير)		
01JUL25 POSA896 20:57:11	ALRAJHI		
8155190801250968	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		112.00-	2,205.13
01JUL25	دفع (مدى أثير)		
01JUL25 POSA896 21:15:34	NCB		
5512860273147162	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

20.00- 2,185.13
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of
account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer
desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٢	دفع (مدي أثير) 02JUL25 POSA896 19:57:11 8134298401174426 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٣	دفع (مدي أثير) 03JUL25 POSA896 11:23:50 6404879701399905 RIVADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	19.00-	2,166.13
	دفع (مدي أثير) 03JUL25 POSA896 11:31:57 6458031040980736 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	82.00-	2,084.13
	دفع (مدي أثير) 03JUL25 POSA896 20:57:31 5554588401441762 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	38.00-	2,046.13
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠١	دفع (مدي أثير) 04JUL25 POSA896 16:12:39 8158548301154942 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	176.00-	1,870.13

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير) 04JUL25 POSA896 21:07:28 8115798801972078 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	133.00-	1,737.13
	دفع (مدى أثير) 05JUL25 POSA896 13:51:31 6317242900192805 RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	40.00-	1,697.13
	دفع (مدى أثير) 05JUL25 POSA896 14:34:57 6446922764469227 RIYADH 682002 دفع عبر نقاط البيع	63.00-	1,634.13
	دفع (مدى أثير) 05JUL25 POSA896 19:04:11 6458031040980736 RIYADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	47.40-	1,586.73
	دفع (مدى أثير) 05JUL25 POSA896 19:16:51 The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency	95.00-	1,491.73

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8158548301154942 RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		5.50-	1,486.23
	دفع (مدى أئتمير) 05JUL25 POSA896 19:23:50 63698727754411 RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		5.00-	1,481.23
	دفع (مدى أئتمير) 05JUL25 POSA896 19:47:24 8158548301154942 RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		16.00-	1,465.23
	تحويل FROM 017-324005-001 KAZI TAFIM		
	REMIT ID : I 2308275664		
		2,022.00	3,487.23
	دفع (مدى أئتمير) 06JUL25 POSA896 13:41:16 6377789577939911 RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		2,022.00-	1,465.23

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
06JUL25	POSA896 13:57:36		
	6377841701775812		
	INMA		
	RIVADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		58.00-	1,407.23
	دفع (مدى أنبىر)		
06JUL25	POSA896 17:17:12		
	8107410901037499		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIVADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		5.00-	1,402.23
	سحب نقدي		
06JUL25	SPAN ATM 17:23:01		
	RIVADH		
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		
		100.00-	1,302.23
	دفع (مدى أنبىر)		
06JUL25	POSA896 17:27:44		
	8158549001154943		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIVADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		59.00-	1,243.23
	دفع (مدى أنبىر)		
07JUL25	POSA896 09:54:17		
	6426575301244335		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIVADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
	07JUL25 POSA896 18:08:31		
	8107410901037499		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٨			
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
	08JUL25 POSA896 00:02:59		
	8102019101019475		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		8.00-	1,140.23
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
	08JUL25 POSA896 06:34:48		
	6397202000059768		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		101.00-	1,039.23
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
	08JUL25 POSA896 17:46:06		
	8112444301325514		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		4.50-	1,034.73
	دفع (مدي ألتير)		
	08JUL25 POSA896 18:58:35		
	8158548301154942		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		29.00-	1,005.73

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Debit Amount	Credit Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٩				
	دفع (مدي إثبات)			
	08JUL25 POSA896 23:41:44			
	8102019101019475			
	ALRAJHI			
	RIYADH			
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع			
		130.00-		875.73
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٩				
	دفع (مدي إثبات)			
	09JUL25 POSA896 11:25:17			
	8107410901037499			
	ALRAJHI			
	RIYADH			
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع			
		75.00-		800.73
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٩				
	دفع (مدي إثبات)			
	09JUL25 POSA896 12:46:45			
	6458031040980736			
	INMA			
	RIYADH			
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع			
		3.00-		797.73
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٩				
	دفع (مدي إثبات)			
	10JUL25 POSA896 10:06:03			
	6379604677541111			
	INMA			
	RIYADH			
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع			
		108.00-		689.73
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٠٩				
	دفع (مدي إثبات)			
	10JUL25 POSA896 10:35:39			
	6379604677541111			
	INMA			
	RIYADH			
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع			
		37.00-		652.73

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8155190801250968 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	10JUL25 POSA896 21:32:02 6458031040980736 Riyadh INMA دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	45.00-	607.73
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/١٣	10JUL25 POSA896 22:22:07 8115798801972078 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	86.00-	521.73
	10JUL25 POSA896 22:39:26 8158549001154943 Riyadh ALRAJHI دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	501.73
	12JUL25 POSA896 09:18:48 6423908101155912 Riyadh ALBI دفع (مدي أثير) دفع عبر نقاط البيع	165.00-	336.73

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	(مدى أثير) دفع 12JUL25 POSA896 11:06:13 6427851701317501 RIVADH AURADHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	316.73
	(مدى أثير) دفع 12JUL25 POSA896 17:36:11 8137199901206574 RIVADH AURADHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	296.73
	(مدى أثير) دفع 12JUL25 POSA896 19:18:30 1172502800232342 RIVADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	29.00-	267.73
	(مدى أثير) دفع 12JUL25 POSA896 19:33:17 1510285501218697 RIVADH AURADHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	10.00-	257.73
	(مدى أثير) دفع 12JUL25 POSA896 19:42:52 6337609701956570	24.00-	233.73

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at 9.9.2019)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ALRAJHI		
	Riyadh دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		8.00-	225.73
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	12JUL25 POSA896 20:02:43		
	6458031040980736		
	RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		142.00-	83.73
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	13JUL25 POSA896 17:01:13		
	8107410901037499		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		8.00-	75.73
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	13JUL25 POSA896 17:07:25		
	637210327759511		
	RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		25.00-	50.73
	دفع (مدي أثير)		
	14JUL25 POSA896 08:55:54		
	646705501424480		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ -٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى ألتير)	5.00-	45.73
	14JUL25 POSA896 10:22:17		
	8130000101162545		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

٢٠٢٥/ ٧/١٥	تحويل	38.00-	7.73
	LP IPS22500GROIF		
	SA0810000021965794000108		

	دفع (مدى ألتير)	200.00	207.73
	15JUL25 POSA896 17:08:02		
	6458031040980736		
	RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

	دفع (مدى ألتير)	172.50-	35.23
	15JUL25 POSA896 17:19:07		
	637158217591211		
	RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

٢٠٢٥/ ٧/١٧	دفع (مدى ألتير)	20.00-	15.23
	17JUL25 POSA896 13:08:27		
	8156834001303429		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	LP IPSB2500GXQ2B	9.00-	6.23
	SA0810000021965794000108		
	تحويل		
	دفع (مدي أنبئر)		
	17JUL25 POSA896 16:58:24	300.00	306.23
	6458031040980736		
	INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	17JUL25 POSA896 17:15:44	114.00-	192.23
	8158549701154944		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	تحويل		
	LP IPSB2500GYLR0	144.00-	48.23
	SA0810000021965794000108		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٧٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٣)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 17JUL25 POSA896 20:51:57 8155190001250967 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	50.00	98.23
٧٠٢٥/ ٧/٢٠	دفع (مدي أثير) 18JUL25 POSA896 17:12:18 8158549001154943 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	53.00-	45.23
	دفع (مدي أثير) 20JUL25 POSA896 10:33:46 8185853601271982 ALRAJHI RIYADH دفع عبر نقاط البيع	11.00-	34.23
	تحويل LP IPSP2500H4EZU SA0810000021965794000108	19.00-	15.23

20.00

35.23

دفع (مدي أثير)
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
20JUL25	POSA896 13:46:55		
	6445466764454667		
	RIVADH 682002		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		19.00-	16.23
	(مدى أثير) دفع		
	20JUL25 POSA896 19:41:21		
	5503183501974976		
	RIVADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٢١	(مدى أثير) دفع	4.00-	12.23
	21JUL25 POSA896 17:29:39		
	8107410901037499		
	RIVADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٢٢	(مدى أثير) دفع	8.00-	4.23
	22JUL25 POSA896 18:36:02		
	1636699501300001		
	RIVADH ANB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٢٣	نحويل	3.00-	1.23
	LP IPSP2500HETER7		
	SA0810000021965794000108		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أليبر) 23JUL25 POSA896 14:41:03 8145115102054626 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	150.00	151.23
	دفع (مدي أليبر) 23JUL25 POSA896 14:49:28 6458031040980736 RIVADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	80.00-	71.23
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٢٧	دفع (مدي أليبر) 25JUL25 POSA896 22:57:47 8195072601382132 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	57.00-	14.23
	رصيد REPAY 817-024987-478 REPAY 0.23- DUE DATE 26-07-2025	14.00-	0.23
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٢٨	دفع رو اليك TTS JUL 14 WPS1	0.23-	0.00
	دفع (مدي أليبر) 28JUL25 POSA896 16:52:45	5,415.00	5,415.00

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6373796677541111		
	RIYADH INMA		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		501.00-	4,914.00
	دفع (مدى أليتر)		
	28JUL25 POSA896 17:03:05		
	8156834001303429		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		38.00-	4,876.00
	دفع (مدى أليتر)		
	28JUL25 POSA896 17:15:34		
	5542541401247252		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		69.00-	4,807.00
	دفع (مدى أليتر)		
	28JUL25 POSA896 17:26:36		
	8106200001042251		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		300.00-	4,507.00
	سحب نقدي		
	28JUL25SPAN ATM 17:32:53		
	AL-NASEEM OWFEH ANB		
	بهاقة مدى رقم ***329		
		650.00-	3,857.00
	دفع (مدى أليتر)		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٩:٢٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
28JUL25	POS896 17:44:50		
	815854901154943		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	(مدى ألتير)	355.00-	3,502.00
	دفع		
	28JUL25 POS896 18:10:50		
	8107410901037499		
	ALRAJHI		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	(مدى ألتير)	9.00-	3,493.00
	سحب نقدي		
	28JUL25SSPAN ATM 18:18:59		
	RIYADH		
	NCB		
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		
	دفع	1,000.00-	2,493.00
	تحويل تحويل		
	REPAY 817-024987-478		
	REPAY 1,770.45-		
	مداد متأخر تحويل شخصي		
	دفع (مدى ألتير)	1,770.45-	722.55
	دفع		
	29JUL25 POS896 09:12:27		
	1195978800186686		
	RIYADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	(مدى ألتير)	20.00-	702.55
	دفع		
	29JUL25 POS896 09:25:00		
	6458031040980736		
	RIYADH		
	INMA		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ .٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	29JUL25 (مدي أثير) POS896 21:52:07 6458031040980736 Riyadh INMA	174.00-	528.55
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	29JUL25 (مدي أثير) POS896 21:57:18 8158548301154942 Riyadh ALRAJHI	85.50-	443.05
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	29JUL25 (مدي أثير) POS896 21:59:33 6371582177591211 Riyadh INMA	20.00-	423.05
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٣٠	دفع (مدي أثير) 30JUL25 POSA896 06:32:48 5507438101261085 Riyadh NCB	20.00-	403.05
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

20.00- 383.05
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of
account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer
desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ :٠٩:٣٣)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدي أثير) 30JUL25 POSA896 08:16:08 6372103177599511 INMA RIVADH		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدي أثير) 30JUL25 POSA896 09:43:06 1130400216843276 RIVADH	25.00-	358.05
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	نحويل UPI202521140207 رد البيرية و التجميعه الراج زارة المو ارد البيرية و التجميعه الراج	37.00-	321.05
٢٠٢٥/ ٧/٣١			
	دفع (مدي أثير) 31JUL25 POSA896 08:31:29 8196086071317015 NCB RIVADH	1,817.00	2,138.05

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	عملية شراء عبر الانترنت	60.00-	2,078.05
	31JUL25 POSA896 10:12:17		
	ARBS2103		
	Riyadh		
	ALRAJHI		
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		
	دفع (مدى أنثر)	40.00-	2,038.05
	31JUL25 POSA896 10:15:05		
	640472301392492		
	Riyadh		
	NCB		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	دفع (مدى أنثر)	20.00-	2,018.05
	31JUL25 POSA896 10:40:36		
	8158549001154943		
	Riyadh		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	سحب نقدي	85.00-	1,933.05
	31JUL25 ETCa369 10:47:33		
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***329		
	دفع (مدى أنثر)	1,800.00-	133.05
	31JUL25 POSA896 14:10:31		
	1554340201479819		
	Riyadh		
	ALRAJHI		
	دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣ ٠٩:٣٢)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أنير) 31JUL25 POSA896 18:30:58 8112444301325514 RIVADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	15.00-	118.05
٢٠٢٥/ ٨/٠٣	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 01AUG25 POSA792 05:50:26 بطاقة مدى رقم ***329	29.00-	89.05

39.99-

49.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

*** END OF HISTORY ***

